Nro Nimi Seura R J Y V

99 SINKKONEN RAIMO VaHa 2 2026
566 RANNIKKO TIMO SoVo X 2026
830 OLLIKAINEN PAAVO MiNy 1 1X 2029
991 RUOKOLA PEKKA TVS cC C X 2026

1081 ESKELINEN JARMO KajKu 2 2 2028
1155 RISTELI ALPO OKK 1 2023
1279 JARVINEN RENE VaHa 1 1X 2028
1443 LINDSTEDT RISTO YTK 1 1 2027
1598 LENKKERI GIGI OKK C C X 2028
1633 KALLIORINNE MARKKU linY 2 2 2026
1641 PETRI MALLINEN KarTe 2 2 2028
1650 HARTMAN JOUNI LaKa 1 1X 2027
1653 LAKSO KYOSTI VN 1 1X 2026
1659 KIILI MARKKU Tuly 1 1X 2026
1564 SEPPALA LASSE PNMKY 2 2 2028
1669 HYNYNEN MIKA LaLu 1 1 2028
1671 SIPOLA JOUNI RaNy 2 2026
1696 KOTILAINEN HEIKKI KoVo 1 2025
1744 TYNI PIRJO OKK IC IC X 2028
1747 KANDELIN KAl SKIJ 1 1X 2025
1750 SIPPOLA HANNU KuKu 2 2027
1751 SIPPOLA PIRKKO KuKu 2 2027
1781 RUOTSALAINEN JUSSI UV 1 1X 2025
1783 HAKKARAINEN JOUKO VuVo cC C X 2025
1800 LIMATAINEN JUHA YPR 2 2027
1804 LIIMATAINEN RITVA YPR 2 2027
1818 HIRVASNIEMI PETRI KemPy 1X 2026
1820 TAVIO HENRIK TuTe X 2026
1838 PIRINEN MATTEUS KajKu C C X 2026
1844 JUTILA TERHI TVS IC IC X 2028
1857 ZURAVEL DMITRI PoNS 1 1 2025

1858 MIETTINEN OLLI MiNy 1 1X 2028



1868 VALIMAKI HARRI
1878 AMAN KARI

1880 MUSTONEN JARNO
1881 VINOKUROV EVGENY
1892 KIILI MINNA

1894 KULJU JUHA

1902 VLASOFF TAINA
1904 KULJU JUHA-MATTI
1913 LEMMETTI RISTO
1916 PERALA SABRIIN
1921 TIETAVAINEN TEEMU
1922 RAUMA JANI

1928 SOROLA JANI

1935 LEPPIHO SAMULI
1939 LANTTO MATTI

1941 TAPIO JANNIINA
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1945 MIRZAEI WERZANEH MOHAM TVS

1947 NOUSIAINEN TOMI
1948 SIGAJEV MARK
1951 FORSSTROM MIIKA
1962 POYHONEN HEIKK
1969 SORRI ANNIKA
1974 OONA NIEMELA
1975 LAURA SIRVIO
1976 JONI MERILAINEN
1977 JANNE NEVALAINEN
1978 JOHANNES POHJUS
1979 MARI WIKLUND

1980 JASSI (JASMIDE) SAJANDER

1981 HEIDI HAUTAMAKI
1982 SAMUEL VINOGADOV
1983 LINDEMAN RAINER
1984 MARKUS ANTTILA
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1985 JARKKO SALAMA

1986 SAIJA SYVALUOMA

1987

1988 JANNE LEHTINEN

1989 JENNY HELIN

1990 KODERE LAWRENCE

1991 ALBERT PYLSY

1992 JUHO LONGI

1993 ARI TANSKANEN

1994 TAINA TAURUS

1995 VESA KORPAEUS

1996 KARRIJARVA

1997 ARTO MOILANEN

1998 KALLE RIIKKULA

1999 HANNA ROUSU

2000 ANU SILLANMAKI

2001 TONI BERG

2002 ARON GYEKYE

2003 AARNE HAANPAA

2004 JANICA LAINE

2005 JUSSI MAULA

2006 JUHA-PETRI MIETTINEN
1996a JOHANNA HAMALAINEN
1997a PETRI HAMALAINEN
1998a MARKKU MIKKONEN
1999a TIINA LUUKAS
2000a ANNE-MARIA NIVALA
2001a JANI ARVOLA
2002a TERO KYTOLA
2003a AlJA LEHTINEN
2004a VESA PAINILAINEN

KUKU
KKU

SCF

SCF

SCF
LAKA
ONS
KURI
NAJ
TUUSNY
KajKu
LaLu
KarTe
OuKK
LaLu
LaLu
STRIKE
AKI

KNK
JIGOTAI
AKI

TVS
VVS
VVS
HaBo
Pohjolan (
Pohjolan C
JaKi
LALA
LALA

N

N NN DN DNNDNNDNNMNDNNMNDNDNNMNNDNNMNNDNNMNNDNNMNNNNMNNNERENNDNDNDN

N

N NN DN DNDNDNNDNNMNDNNMNNDNNMNNDNNMNDNDNNMNNNNMNNNNMNNRERERNMNNNNDNDN

2026
2026

2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028



	tuomarit

